CHAB GmbH | Ohlstedter Straße 17 | 22949 Ammersbek | Tel. +49 (0)40 71 63 63 72 | Fax +49 (0)40 71 63 37 21
info@graugear.de | www.graugear.de | Hotline +49 (0)40 30 744 828
© 2021 by CHAB GmbH. All names, marks and symbols mentioned herein are the property of their respective owners. Misprints, changes and errors excepted.
Mounting Frame
for 2x2,5“ and 3,5“ Drives in
5,25“ Bay
Package Contents
Specification
• Support : 2x 2.5“ Drives and 1x 3.5“ Drive/Front panel
• Product material : Plastic
• Dimension :  175x147.5x41mm
• Weight :  115g
Features
• Mounting frame with front panel
• For 2x 2.5“ and 1x 3.5“ drive in 5.25“ bay
• Toolless fixing of the 2x 2.5“ HDD/SSDs
• Anti vibration design for 2.5“ HDD/SSD
• As converter for all of GRAUGEAR 3.5“Multi-Front panel series
• Easy install of 3.5“ HDD
Plase come in...
The GRAUGEAR mounting frame G-CV-235T525 can accommodate
one 3.5" front panel or hard disk and two 2.5" HDDs / SSDs. The
mounting frame finds its place in a 5.25" PC mounting bay. The 2.5"
HDDs, without height restriction are installed in the GRAUGEAR
mounting frame without tools.
Articel G-CV-235T525
Articel No. 18069
EAN/GTIN 4260746550665
Packaging unit: 60 pcs/carton; Total weight of carton: 11.3 kg; Gross weight (Pack.): 172g; Net weight of product: 115g;
Dimension/carton: 490x388x485mm; Dimension(Pack.): 185x155x45mm; Dimension of Product: 175x147.5x41mm
Logistc Data
1 x G-CV-235T525
1 x Set of HDD/SSD mounting screws
1 x User manual
For 2x 2.5”
HDD/SSD
For 5.25”
Internal Bay
G-CV-235T525
For 3.5”
Front/HDD